

Ramky Infrastructure Limited

Registered Office: Ramky Grandiose, 15th Floor, Sy. No. 136/2 & 4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032. T.S. India. Email: secr@ramky.com, Website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (All amounts in Rupees Millions except share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Income from Operations	1,482.60	2,136.39	2,239.21	3,618.99	7,407.28	12,535.76	1,787.70	2,381.26	2,667.67	4,168.96	8,134.37	13,870.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(2.54)	(68.82)	64.19	(71.36)	117.86	111.21	(361.66)	(461.11)	(376.50)	(822.77)	(622.72)	(2,631.12)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2.54)	(68.82)	64.19	(71.36)	117.86	111.21	(361.66)	(461.11)	(376.50)	(822.77)	(622.72)	(2,631.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(20.27)	(86.34)	40.37	(106.61)	71.57	27.36	(528.65)	(619.59)	(194.04)	(1,148.24)	(251.72)	(2,660.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19.44)	(78.62)	43.85	(98.06)	79.07	32.82	(527.82)	(611.87)	(171.13)	(1,139.69)	(224.79)	(2,655.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	4,430.04	-	-	-	-	-	2,514.14
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	(0.29)	(1.25)	0.58	(1.54)	1.09	0.41	(5.90)	(7.12)	(1.99)	(13.02)	(2.64)	(29.43)
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	(0.29)	(1.25)	0.58	(1.54)	1.09	0.41	(5.90)	(7.12)	(1.99)	(13.02)	(2.64)	(29.43)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 09, 2020.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com

For **Ramky Infrastructure Limited**
Sd/-
Y R Nagaraja, Managing Director
DIN: 00009810

CINEVISTA Limited

Regd. Office : Plot No. 1, L.B.S. Marg, Gandhinagar, Kanjurmarg (W), Mumbai - 400078

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 14th day of November, 2020, at 2:00 p.m. at the registered office of the Company to consider, inter alia, and take on record the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

This information will also be made available on the website of the Company www.cinevistas.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
For **Cinevista Limited**
Sd/-
Kilpa M. Goradia
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 07.11.2020

INDO TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Survey No. 153-210, Illuppattu Village, Near Rajakulam, Kancheepuram (Dist.) Tamilnadu - 631561. Tel: +91 44 30289554 Email: investor@indo-tech.com; Website: www.indo-tech.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Six Months Period ended			Year ended
	30-Sep-20	30-Jun-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-20	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total income from Operations	3,917	1,674	6,197	5,591	10,339	21,075	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(326)	(507)	96	(833)	10	10	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(326)	(507)	96	(833)	10	10	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(326)	(507)	278	(833)	192	192	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(280)	(507)	230	(787)	144	136	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	1,062	
Earnings per share (EPS) (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	(3.07)	(4.77)	2.62	(7.85)	1.81	1.81	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.indo-tech.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For **INDO-TECH TRANSFORMERS LIMITED**
Sd/-
Mr. Shridhar Gokhale
Director
DIN: 08349732

Place : Kancheepuram
Date : November 09, 2020

LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries, Tel: +91 11 49857832
Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30 September 2020 (Un-audited)	30 September 2020 (Un-audited)	30 September 2019 (Un-audited)
Total Revenue from operations	39,733.92	47,534.78	42,902.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	1,458.46	(4,408.22)	2,646.50
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	723.18	(2,437.02)	2,008.11
Total comprehensive income / (loss)	711.42	(2,479.99)	1,956.42
Equity Share Capital	934.77	934.77	934.77
Earnings / (Loss) per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing operations):			
Basic:	7.74	(26.07)	21.48
Diluted:	7.74	(26.07)	21.48

Notes:

- Based on the guiding principles given in Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments', the Company's business activity fall within a single operating segment, namely Automotive component segment. Accordingly, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 are not applicable.
- Key information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

(₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30 September 2020 (Un-audited)	30 September 2020 (Un-audited)	30 September 2019 (Un-audited)
Total Revenue from operations	39,733.92	47,534.78	42,902.85
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	1,634.44	(3,713.12)	2,519.91
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	841.81	(1,983.33)	1,895.15

Notes:

- The Company's operations were adversely impacted by the outbreak of the COVID-19 pandemic and the consequent lockdown announced by the Government of India. The operations have been resumed with requisite precautions in place. The operations of the company have gradually started moving towards normalcy, though the challenges still prevail. The situation is continuously evolving and management will continue to monitor any material changes arising due to the impact of this pandemic on the financial and operational performance of the Company and take necessary measures to address the situation.
- The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9 November 2020. The unaudited results for the current quarter and half year have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020, are available on the Stock Exchange websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) or Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Industries Limited
Sd/-
Deepak Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00004972

Place : New Delhi
Date : 9 November 2020

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
Regd. Office: A-278-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035
Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2020 (Rs. in Millions)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	3.49	7.66	(1.07)	(7.66)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	3.49	7.66	(1.07)	(7.66)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	3.49	7.66	(1.07)	(7.66)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	37.20	37.20	37.20	37.20
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.81	1.81	(0.41)	(2.56)
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.34	0.75	(0.41)	(2.56)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors, Sd/-
Anand Bharti
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02469989

Place: New Delhi
Date: 09th November, 2020

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
VELLAR BASIN CIRCLE, CUDDALORE.

Form of Contract : Lumpsum - Item Rate Contract
Tender Notice (Two Cover System)
Short Term Tender Notice No.09/VBC, Cuddalore / 2020-21 / Dt. 09.11.2020

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tamilnadu, the Superintending Engineer, WRD, Vellar Basin Circle, Cuddalore-607001 invites tender in Two Cover System from eligible tenderers for the work of **"Rehabilitation of the Shutters and its Components in Tholudur Regulator across the Vellar river in Thittagudi Taluk of Cuddalore District (Value of Work : Rs.1000.50 Lakhs including GST)"** at his office upto **3.00 P.M. on 27.11.2020** in sealed covers. The tender will be opened at **3.30 P.M.** at his chamber on the same day.

Other informations such as details of Work, Value, EMD, Cost of tender schedule, Qualification Details etc., will be available in the Government website **"www.tenders.tn.gov.in"**. Any Corrections or Modifications will be published on website only.

Superintending Engineer, PWD, WRD., Vellar Basin Circle, Cuddalore-1.
DIPR/4191/TENDER/2020

IDBI Asset Management Limited

CIN: U65100MH2010PLC199319
Registered Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005
Corporate Office: 4th Floor, IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005
Tel: (022) 66442800 Fax: (022) 66442801 Website: www.idbimutual.co.in E-mail: contactus@idbimutual.co.in

NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM NO. 17/2020-21

Appointment of Equity Dealer and Key Personnel of IDBI Asset Management Limited:

Mr. Nitin Dalvi has been appointed as an Equity Dealer and Key Personnel of IDBI Asset Management Limited w.e.f. **November 05, 2020.**

A brief profile of Mr. Nitin Dalvi is as follows:

Name	Age	Designation	Qualification	Experience
Nitin Dalvi	45	Equity Dealer	- CFA Level 1 Candidate - CMT Level 3 Candidate - B.Com	15 years

Mr. Abhishek Sawant, ceases to be the Assistant Dealer - Equity and a Key Personnel of IDBI Asset Management Limited with effect from November 05, 2020.

This Addendum shall form an integral part of Statement of Additional Information of IDBI Mutual Fund, as amended from time to time.

All other terms and conditions of the SAI of IDBI Mutual Fund will remain unchanged.

For **IDBI Asset Management Limited**
(Investment Manager to IDBI Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 09, 2020

Statutory Details: IDBI Mutual Fund has been set up as a trust sponsored by IDBI Bank Limited with IDBI MF Trustee Company Limited as the Trustee ('Trustee' under the Indian Trusts Act, 1882) and with IDBI Asset Management Limited as the Investment Manager.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

NATIONAL FITTINGS LIMITED

S.F.No.112, Madhapur Road, Kaniyur, Karumathampatti Via, Sulur Taluk, Coimbatore - 641659.
Email ID : accounts@nationalfitting.com, Website : www.nationalfitting.com
Ph : 9943293000 / 9943993001

SUMMARY OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

CIN : L29199TZ1993PLC008034 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Unaudited		Audited
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	31.03.2020
Total income from operations (net)	1,339.53	2223.84	5685.10
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax **	83.25	14.98	150.16
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax **	83.25	14.98	133.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	908.32	908.32	908.32
Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.92	0.16	1.47

* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Notes:

- The above result has been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th November 2020
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filing with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com

For **National Fittings Limited**
Sd/- **A.V.PALANISWAMY**
Managing Director
DIN:01817391

Place : Coimbatore
Date : 09.11.2020

THE SUKHJIT STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401
CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
E-mail: sukhjit@sukhjitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020 (in Rs. Crores)

Particulars	Standalone for	Standalone for	Standalone for	Standalone for	Consolidated for	Consolidated for	Consolidated for	Consolidated for
	Three Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Six Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Three Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Six Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	162.30	188.44	287.26	379.17	162.95	189.61	288.63	381.76
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	4.25	4.10	2.68	17.91	4.02	4.16	2.34	18.10
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	3.20	12.94	2.03	22.25	2.95	12.97	1.69	22.36
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	3.74	13.04	2.80	22.72	3.49	13.07	2.46	22.83
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	14.76	14.76	14.76	14.76	14.76	14.76	14.76	14.76
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs. 10 each, Basic & Diluted)	2.17	8.77	1.38	15.07	2.00	8.79	1.14	15.15

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ half yearly unaudited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 09th November, 2020, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ half yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjitgroup.com.

Sd/-
(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

Place : Phagwara

BCPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : 4, Synagogue Street, Room No-810, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700001, West Bengal
Email Id : info@birdichand.in Website : www.birdichand.in
CIN : L51909WB1985PLC186698

NOTICE

Notice Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 14th, November 2020, to, inter-alia, consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results Of the Company for the Half Year ended September 30, 2020. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.birdichand.in and also on the website of the Stock Exchange at http://www.bseindia.com.

For & On Behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Somesh Rustgi
(Chief Financial Officer)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 09/11/2020

JINDAL SAW LIMITED

CIN - L27104UP1984PLC023979
Regd. Off.: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(₹ Crores)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1.	Total income from continuing operations	2,020.80	1,405.55	2,399.03	3,426.35	5,027.97	10,327.44	2,445.69	1,682.03	2,710.97	4,127.72	5,792.61	11,736.18
2.	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional items and share of profit/ (loss) of associate and joint venture)	112.17	15.06	158.99	127.23	375.34	726.43	114.54	(17.22)	115.00	97.32	290.29	592.36
3.	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period/ year before tax (after exceptional items and share of profit/(loss) of associate and joint venture)	112.17	15.06	105.42	127.23	321.77	591.60	114.54	(17.22)	90.52	97.32	265.81	480.31
4.	Net profit/(loss) from continuing operations for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional items and share of profit/ (loss) of associate and joint venture)	74.44	10.03	303.45	84.47	449.00	594.46	79.86	(25.90)	258.01	53.96	368.97	474.97
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period /year [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/ year												